
School Age Rates and Fee Schedule 2024/2025 School Year 

2-5 days per week

(2 day minimum)

Before School 

7:00 a.m. until school start time $9.50 per day 

After School 

2:15 to 6:00 p.m. 
$25.00 per day 

Non-School Day 

7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

$59.95 by registration deadline 

+$10 after registration deadline 

Annual Registration Fee $40 

Schedule Change Fee 
$10 per change 

Late Pick up 

after 6:00 p.m. 

$15 per occurrence. After 6:15 p.m. an additional 

 $1 per minute will be applied. 

Late Payment Fee for 

balances 7+ days past due 

$25.00 per month 

-The 2024/2025 Annual School Age Care Registration Fee will be added to the first invoice.

-Each calendar month tuition is invoiced on the contracted schedule and will be charged to

the bank account or credit card on file on the 4th Tuesday of each month.

-Tuition rates and timing of required payment methods are subject to change.

-No credits will be given for absences, holidays, vacation days, or emergency school

closings.

- Requests to add a day outside of your regular contracted schedule must be done in advance

and will be approved on a space available basis and are not guaranteed.

Fee Assistance is available for those who qualify through Hennepin County Child Care 

Assistance. Call (612) 348-5937 or email HSPH.childcare@hennepin.mn.us for more 

information. 
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